केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड

Central Board of Secondary Education

संबद्धता - School Affiliation Re-Engineered Automation System (SARAS) 4.0

Details OF SCHOOL AFFILIATED TO

Central Board of Secondary Education

Details Of The School Filled up AFFILIATION/OASIS

Name of Institution THE JAIN WORLD SCHOOL

Affiliation Number 2132533

State UTTAR PRADESH
District KANPUR NAGAR

Postal Address THE JAIN WORLD SCHOOL ARAZI

NO. 751/2 GRAM POST MAWAR

Pin Code209312Websitewww.tjws.in

Year of Foundation 2015

Date of First Opening of School4/6/2015 12:00:00 AMName of Principal/ Head of InstitutionSADHANA PANDEY

Gender Female

Principal's Educational/Professional M.A, B.Ed Qualifications:

No of Experience (in Years):

Administrative: 14
Teaching: 24

Status of The School Senior Secondary Level

Affiliation Period From: 01/04/2022 **To:** 31/03/2027

Name of Trust/ Society/ Managing Shrinathji Education Foundation
Committee



Office of the District Basic Education Officer KANPUR DEHAT

CERTIFICATE OF SCHOOL RECOGNITION

1. This is to certify that THE JAIN WORLD SCH	HOOL,GRAM AND POST MAWAR MATI
BHOGNIPUR KANPUR DEHAT is provisiona	lly recognized for Primary(class 1 to 5). The Recognition
number alloted to THE JAIN WORLD SCHOOL is	KAN09336218811. The applicable terms and conditions of
the recognition of your school is annexed.	

3. Recognition Type New

4.School Type Primary School(1 to 5)

5.Recognition No. KAN09336218811

DATE:- 28-02-2023

2. DATE OF ISSUE

PLACE:- KANPUR DEHAT

District Basic Education Officer

Digitally signed by RIDDHI PANDEY Date: 2023.02.28 13:26:23 Reason: For Digital Signature Location: KANPUR DEHAT

Valid From:28-02-2023To:28-02-2024(DD/MM/YYYY)



Office of the District Basic Education Officer KANPUR DEHAT

CERTIFICATE OF SCHOOL RECOGNITION

1. This is to certify that THE JAIN WORLD SCHOOL	OL,GRAM AND POST MAWAR MATI
BHOGNIPUR KANPUR DEHAT is provisionally r	ecognized for Upper Primary(class 6 to 8).The
Recognition number alloted to THE JAIN WORLD SCI conditions of the recognition of your school is annexed.	HOOL is KAN09336218157. The applicable terms and
2. DATE OF ISSUE	Valid From:27-02-2023To:27-02-2024(DD/MM/YYYY)
3. Recognition Type	New
4.School Type	Upper Primary School(6 to 8)
5.Recognition No.	(+ / () + / ()

DATE:- 27-02-2023

PLACE:- KANPUR DEHAT

District Basic Education Officer

Digitally signed by RIDDHI PANDEY Date: 2023.02.27 19:26:52 Reason: For Digital Signature Location: KANPUR DEHAT

Note: This Certificate is digitally signed and downloaded copy from Portal www.prernaup.in